COCKTAILS h 7Tl SAKE &

A SINGLE PLUM 9 Glass Bottle
Choya Umeshu Sake - Tito's - Japanese Green Plum WHITE CRANE - Hyogo prefecture 7 78
Excellent Junmai
LAVENDER CLOUD 10
Ozeki Sake - Haku Vodka - Calpico - Bada Bing Cherry TANUKI SAKE - Hyogo prefecture 7 35
LYCHEE SAKETINI 1 Tokubetsu junma
Mio Sparkling Sake - Grey Goose - Lychee
SUPERIOR - Hyogo prefecture 13 46
OVER THE RAINBOW 13 Junmai Ginjo
Coconut Rum - Pineapple Juice - Blue Curacao - Grenadine
KARATAMBA - Hyogo prefecture 10 118
OLD FASHIONED 14 Honiozo
Toki Whisky - Okinawa Black Sugar - Orange Bitter J
LE ZEN FIZZ 14 SOARING CLOUD - Hyogo Prefecture 16 75
Haku Vodka - St. Germain - Soda - Lemon Juice Junmai Daiginjo
ANGEL'S SHARE 14 1000 LONG LIVES - Kubota - Niigata 15 75

Angel’s Envy. Blackberry Brandy. Lime juice. Ginger Ale Tokubetsu Honjozo

FIRE YUZU 15

Roku Gin - Yuzu Juice - Mint - Orange Bitter - Club soda GEKKEIKAN SAKE - Black & Gold 13 48

Blend Traditional and Haiku Sake

PERFECT MANHATTAN 15

Elijah Craig Rye - Martini & Rossi Vermouth - SUIGEI - Drunken Whale 15 58

Angostura Bitter Tokubetsu Junmai

JAPANESE SLIPPER 13 N

Midori, Triple Sec, Fresh squeezed lemon Juice KIKUSUI - N”gata Prefecture 16 75
Junmai Ginjo

. HAKKAI MOUNTAIN -Niigata Prefecture 25 108
SAKE & Tokubetsu Ginjo

SHIRAKABEGURA - Kyoto Prefecture 18 75
Junmai Gaiginjo

HOT - OZEKI 6 9

SAKE FLIGHT 15
SAKE PLATINUM 20

FRAGRANT - Blossoms, fruits: Glass Bottle Junmai Gaiginjo

OZEKI CLOUD 22

MIO - Kyoto Prefecture 1220 o
Junmai Nigori

Sparkling Junmai

CREME DE SAKE 16
Junmai Nigori

CHOYA UMESHU - Osaka Prefecture 12 45
Plum Sake

Horin - Kyoto Prefecture 35
Junmai Daiginjo

HANA - Flavored sake 10 30
Lychee



WINE S X1 >

Liter 1/6

gl.

CHARDONNAY - WENTE 8-
Livermore Valley, California

PINOT GRIS -Ato Z 9-

Oregon

SAUVIGNON BLANC-KIM CRAWFORD 10 -
Marlborough, New Zealand

PINOT NOIR - KINGS RIDGE 9-

Willamette Valley, Oregon

RIESLING - SCHLINK HAUS 9-
Germany
CABERNET - SUBSTANCE Cs 9-

Columbia Valley, Washington

BLEND - CONUNDRUM 15

California

PROSECCO : La Marca
Treviso, Italy

PINOT NOIR - DAVID BRUCE
Russian River Valley, California

PINOT NOIR - Royal Prince
Santa Maria Valley, California

/4

12 -

15-

16

15 -

15~

15

26 -

1/2-

23

26

27 -

26

26

26 -

35-

3/4

btl.

33

36

38

36

35

36

48

16

78

68

WINE S X1 >

BLEND ' PETITE PETIT - Lodi, California
85% Petite Syrah & 15% Petit Verdot

BLEND - SHAFER - TD-9
Napa Valley, California

MERLOT - OBERON by Michael Mondavi
Napa, California

CABERNET - RAYMOND RESERVE
Napa Valley , California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - KITH & KIN
Napa Valley, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - HEDGES
Columbia Valley, Washington

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - INDIAN WELLS
Columbia Valley, Washington

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CAYMUS
Napa, California

CHARDONNAY - RAYMOND RESERVE
Napa Valley , California

CHARDONNAY - HEITZ CELLAR
Napa Valley, California

CHARDONNAY - DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU

Petit Chablis, Burgundy, France

btl

35

160

45

98

85

98

45

180

48

48

68



JAPANESE WHISKY 71 XF%—

IWAI TRADITION
Chubu - Japan

KURAYOSHI 8 Years Pure Malt
Tottori Prefecture

SUNTORY TOKI
Osaka & Yamanashi Prefecture

TENJAKU Blended Whisky
Kofu Basin in Yamanashi Prefecture

KAMIKI Blended Malt
Nara Prefecture

HIBIKI HARMONY
Osaka & Yamanashi Prefecture

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKY
Miyagi Prefecture

SHOCHU 5 B¢

KUROKAME Sweet Potato
Kagoshima Prefecture

TOWARI Buckwheat
Miyazaki Prefecture

YOKAICHI MUGI Barley
Niigata Prefecture

YOKAICHI KOME Rice
Niigata Prefecture

GANKUTSUOH KOME Rice
Kumamoto Prefecture

YUFUIN Black Label Barley
Aged 3 years in oak cask

20

20

10

15

18

20

20

10

BEER E—JL
ASAHI
KIRIN ICHIBAN
KIRIN ICHIBAN LIGHT
SAPPORO 120z Dark
SAPPORO 220z
KY BOURBON BARREL ALE Lexington, KY
COUGAR BAIT COUNTRY BOY Lexington, KY

MICHELOB ULTRA



COCKTAILS h U Tl

A SINGLE PLUM 9

Choya Umeshu Sake - Tito's - Japanese Green Plum

LAVENDER CLOUD 10
Ozeki Sake - Haku Vodka - Calpico - Bada Bing Cherry

LYCHEE SAKETINI 11
Mio Sparkling Sake - Grey Goose - Lychee

OVER THE RAINBOW 13

Coconut Rum - Pineapple Juice - Blue Curacao - Grenadine

OLD FASHIONED 14
Toki Whisky - Okinawa Black Sugar - Orange Bitter

LE ZEN FI1ZZ 14

Haku Vodka - St. Germain - Soda - Lemon Juice

ANGEL'S SHARE 14
Angel’s Envy. Blackberry Brandy. Lime juice. Ginger Ale

FIRE YUZU 15
Roku Gin - Yuzu Juice - Mint - Orange Bitter - Club soda

PERFECT MANHATTAN 15
Elijah Craig Rye - Martini & Rossi Vermouth -
Angostura Bitter

JAPANESE SLIPPER 13

Midori, Triple Sec, Fresh squeezed lemon Juice

SAKE ;&

HOT - OZEKI 6 9
SAKE FLIGHT 15
FRAGRANT - Blossoms, fruits: Glass Bottle

MIO - Kyoto Prefecture 12 20
Sparkling Junmai

CHOYA UMESHU - Osaka Prefecture 12 45
Plum Sake

HANA - Flavored sake 10 30
Lychee



